
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 100% Design Documents 0 days Tue 10/18/16 Tue 10/18/16

2 100% Construction Estimate 0 days Fri 11/25/16 Fri 11/25/16

3 Board Advertise Bid Process 61 days Tue 11/15/16 Tue 2/7/17

4 Prepare Division 00 3 days Tue 11/15/16 Thu 11/17/16

5 Internal Reviews 10 days Fri 11/18/16 Thu 12/1/16

6 Final Package Due to Clerk of the Board 0 days Fri 12/2/16 Fri 12/2/16

7 On Board Agenda to Advertise 0 days Tue 12/13/16 Tue 12/13/16

8 Bid Advertisement #1 1 day Fri 12/16/16 Fri 12/16/16

9 Bid Advertisement #2 1 day Thu 12/22/16 Thu 12/22/16

10 Bid Walk 0 days Wed 1/4/17 Wed 1/4/17

11 Addendums Completed - No Further 

Questions

0 days Wed 1/25/17 Wed 1/25/17

12 Bid Opening 0 days Thu 2/2/17 Thu 2/2/17

13 Determination of Bid Award 3 days Fri 2/3/17 Tue 2/7/17

14 Board Award Process 31 days Mon 2/6/17 Tue 3/21/17

15 Send Intent to Award Letter 1 day Wed 2/8/17 Wed 2/8/17

16 Draft BOS Rpt to Award 3 days Mon 2/6/17 Wed 2/8/17

17 Secure Signed 

Agreement/Bonds/Insurances

10 days Thu 2/9/17 Wed 2/22/17

18 Internal Reviews 11 days Thu 2/23/17 Thu 3/9/17

19 Final Package Due to Clerk of the Board 0 days Fri 3/10/17 Fri 3/10/17

20 Board Agenda to Award 0 days Tue 3/21/17 Tue 3/21/17

21 Contracts/Purchasing Process 13 days Tue 3/21/17 Thu 4/6/17

22 Secure Board Order 3 days Tue 3/21/17 Thu 3/23/17

23 Set Up & Process P.O. 10 days Fri 3/24/17 Thu 4/6/17

24 Construction 306 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 6/8/18

25 Mobilization 16 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/28/17

26 Construction - Including Commissioning 

& Punch (Calendar Days Shown) (Actual 

Working Days = 254)

265 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 5/4/18

27 MoCo IT Dept Final Tests 10 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 5/18/18

28 Move-Ins & Full Occupancy 15 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 6/8/18
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Project: MOCO East/West

Wing Renovation #8864

Date: Tue 11/15/16


